AC-DC Astra                               ООО Компания “Элемент”
5-6Watt, Single Output ,AC/DC Converter
ООО Компания “Элемент”                                                                                                                                         тел. (383)233-77-25, 233-77-26
г.Новосибирск, ул.Некрасова д.50 оф.902                                                                                                                моб.тел.           8-913-95-95-400
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency
Part Number
(W) (VDC) (mA) (mV) max (TYP %)
AS5220R-S03A 3.3 3.3 1000 150 70
AS5220R-S05A 5 5 1000 150 70
AS5220R-S06A 5 6 830 150 70
AS5220R-S07A 5 7 715 150 72
AS5220R-S08A 5 8 625 150 72
AS5220R-S09A 5 9 555 150 75
AS5220R-S10A 5 10 500 150 75
AS6220R-S12A 6 12 500 150 75
AS6220R-S13A 6 13 460 150 76
AS6220R-S14A 6 14 430 150 76
AS6220R-S15A 6 15 400 150 76
AS6220R-S16A 6 16 375 150 76
AS6220R-S18A 6 18 335 150 78
AS6220R-S24A 6 24 250 240 78
AS6220R-S27A 6 27 220 240 78
AS6220R-S36A 6 36 165 240 80
AS6220R-S48A 6 48 125 240 80
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Rated Input Voltage Vo,Io nom 100~240 Vac
AC in 90 264 Vac